Specifications:
Frequency Response (-10db) 30Hz-250Hz
Woofer  18"
Input connectors 2x NL4
Total Power 1000W, 3300 (Peak)
Nominal Impedance 8Ω
Sensitivity (1W@ 1m) 95dB
Max. SPL @1m 124/130 dB (Peak)
DATASHEET GEN-TW1000
GEN-TW1000 subwoofer fit for a solution of
conference room, multifunctional hall, small
auditorium, living performance etc.
SUB WOOFER
Features
18” driver
Frequency Response 30Hz-250Hz
*Picture for illustration purpose only.